Maasen
Teilnehmerubersicht

Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen
Adolph, Laura Sophie 4/2:1
GER
Arndt, Jasmina 68 Billy 616 5:1
GER
71 Perle 524
Arndt, Marieke 70 Dream Girl HS 5:1
GER
Arndt, Mariella 109 Lucy 611 4/2:1
GER
110 Socke 75
Backhaus, Ida 1/2:1
GER
Backhaus, Lea 130 Phil 2:1
GER
Backhaus, Mia 130 Phil 6:1,7:1,8:1
GER
Barmbold, Torsten 28 Ava Blue 15:1,16: 2
GER
29 Birkenhopens Mon
Cherie
30 Cuore 5
31 Da Lina
27 Der Jordan
32 Fhabalou
33 Kandis Lordana
34 Sidney's Sherman
35 Debbie B 3
Bein, Clara 1/3:1
Benz, Christin-Sophie 9 Amino 19 14:1,11:1
GER
10 Heiderose 28
Beyer, Sophie 207 Cadewisch Glory Day 9:1
GER
Buchholz, Charlotte Henriette 3:1
GER
Bdhne, Lennox 200 Nando 4/3:1,6:1
GER
201 Cliona’s Joy
Bdsche, Kilian 41 Milky Sky 4/1:1
GER
Bose, Mara 204 Cliona’s Joy 3:1
GER

1711



Teilnehmer

BoRmann, Sofia
GER

Blihmann, Lea
GER

Cattau, Jette
GER

Dinkler, Emily
GER

Débbeling, Leni
GER

Dérmann, Jette
Dérmann, Milan
Doérmann, Zoe

GER

Ebeling, Lena Christin
GER

Eggers, Gloria
GER

Eggers, Mila
GER

Eggers, Tjalda
GER

Elbrecht, Lea Marie
GER

Ellwart, Emmi
GER

Ernstmeier-Breuner, Katrin
GER

Evers, Pia-Madeleine
GER

Fagin, Sonja
GER

Fahrenholz, Maileen
GER

Fallenstein, Lea Sophie
GER

Fallenstein, Pia Joleen
GER

Fano, Thalea
GER

Pferde

136
137
138

85
86

93

206

89

81

105

91

92

91

197

151

38

128

157

50

148

149

68
103

Silas
Golden Diamond

Cliona’s Joy

Dana WH
Wendy

Durubina LW

Helene von der S6hr

C.C. Cool 2

Wienna 72

Closing Circle

Soul Made

Skadera

Soul Made

Aventino S

Hesselteichs Dream Star

Coeur B

Quenny Valdez

Mr. Gent xx

Davidoff's Charly
St.Cloud

Clara 174

Gem 10

Billy 616

Seven MountainDusty
Fee

Startplatzreservierungen

3:1

1/2:1

10:1,11:1

4/3:1

12:1,13:1

1/2:1

1/2:1

4/3:1,5:1,6:1

16:1

4/1:1

9:1,10:1

12:1,13:1

4/2:1,5:1

10:1,11:1

10:1,11:1

12:1

9:1

12:1,13:1

4/1:1,6:1

6:1
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Teilnehmer

Feldmann, Jule
GER

Ferentschak, Anna Eva-Maria
GER

Galle, Elly
GER

Garden, Ava

Geishardt, Yola
GER

GielRel, Malin
GER

Glandorf, Alena
GER

Glandorf, Marie
GER

Glitz, Henrike
GER

Goebler, Pauline Katharina von
GER

Goslar, Amelie
GER

Greif, Kerstin
GER

Grimberg, Stephanie
GER

Grote, Amrei
GER

Godeker, Hannes

Hagen, Nia
GER

Harms, Neele
GER

Pferde

129

189
37

161

68
70
87
103

104

147

46
47

90

117

39
40

80

116

135

93

120

106
107

Balou

Santana 1046

Senorita 33

Luna

Billy 616
Dream Girl HS
Gino le petit 2

Seven MountainDusty
Fee

Whisky's Wampi

Lylles

Bendon

Brinhausens Beste

Getta in Ghetto

Merlin der Zauberer 4

Champus be Magic
San Milena SF

Wendy

Oops I did it again W

Zirkon T

Durubina LW

Friendship 18

Happy Tin Nix Da

Kayben Roofio

Startplatzreservierungen

6:1,7:1

13:1

2:1

1/1:1

5:1

1/2:1

10:1,11:1

13:1

9:1,12:1

10:2,11: 2

1/3:1

15:1,16:1

13:1,14:1,16: 1

9:1

1/2:1

5:1

10:1
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Teilnehmer

Hasselmann, Anne
GER

Hecht, Levke
GER

Heise, Celine Marie
GER

Heitmuller, Mira
GER

Heitzmann, Louisa Sophie
GER

Hennig, Frieda
GER

Hennig, Mathilda
GER

Hillmann, Frieda
GER

Holtermann, Anike

GER

Honens, Annika Sophie
GER

Horstmann, Gesa
GER

Hotze, Lena

GER

Hunte, Marlene
GER

Huntemdiller, Isabelle
GER

Hineke, Anna
GER

Huppe, Leonie
GER

Pferde
169
170
171
172
173
176
177
178
179

42
43

52

87

22
23

123

121
122

70

134

66

94

144
141
143

Chloé 21

Cosmos 96
Deichhof's Barney
Dialeya

Fayola 29

Marlena 9

Picasso 885
Pommedelapomme

Varieté

Coco 373
Golden Gladys 3

Rondo's Puma

Gino le petit 2

Doerthe 9

Prada vom Wellberg

Felix

Nando

Dolly

Dream Girl HS

Coco-Libre

Caspar des Aucels

Mini Maus 9

Bellissima S 2
Nacromancer's Top Gun

Naomi's Abu Dhabi

Number Five 6
Quatman's Girl B

Snowdon 3

Startplatzreservierungen

15:2,16:2

10:1,11:1,12:1

4/1:1

12:1

15:1,16:1

4/2:1

4/2:1

3:1

7:1

1/2:1

9:1,10:1

2:1,4/1:1

4/2:1

10:1

5:2,6:2,7:1
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Teilnehmer

Hulppe, Melina
GER

Huppe, Sophie
GER

Iloge, Deianira
GER

Janzen, Emma
GER

Jost, Nele
GER

Jackel, Stefanie
GER

Kaminski, Leevke
GER

Kehlbeck, Maila

Kittlaus, Lena
GER

Klanke, Lukas
GER

Klanke, Merle
GER

Klinker, Nelli
GER

Kohlwey, Kristin
GER

Kolkmann, Johanna

Koniatczyk, Mia-Marie

GER

Kornherr, Frida
GER

Kriete, Marie
GER

Kruse, Mira

KaBler, Liz

Kénemann, Laura

GER

Kénig, Enni
GER

Pferde

141
142

143

139
140

156

37

159

11

68

63
64

190
191

51

88

27

97

59
131

146

108

Quatman's Girl B

Schierensees Sweet
Surprise

Snowdon 3

A Sunshine Girl

Shayenna M

Sascha 535

Senorita 33

Wabahatschi

Leo]

Billy 616

Findus N
Siggi 59

Balouba 8
Eye Catcher 11

Vicky Vacitta R

San Bonito SF

Der Jordan

Annie Bye Bye

Coco Chanel 186
Made My Day 5

Cortino 44

Monty

Startplatzreservierungen

9:1,12:2,13:2,14: 2

5:1,6:1,7:1,9:1,12:1

9:1,10: 1, 11:1

5:1

10:1

9:1

6:1

1/2:1

10: 2

15:2

12:1

10:1,11:1

13:1,15:1,16:1

3:1

2:1

5:1,7:1

13:1

3:1

1/1:1

3:1

4/1:1
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Teilnehmer

Képpen, Sabine
GER

Langnau, Janne-Friedarike

GER

Langnau, Lille-Marleen
GER

Laue, Emma

Lehmkuhl, Anna-Lena
GER

Leichsenring, Christina
GER

Logemann, Sophie

Luchtmann, Alina
GER

Lahring, Sina
GER

Luhrs, Kathleen-Leah
GER

Marks, Hanna Elise
GER

Markwart, Rebekka
GER

Martfeld, Kathleen
GER

Mehlert, Jana
GER

Meiche, Jana
GER

Mesloh, Jule
GER

Meyer, Lotte
GER

Pferde

79

113
114

113

194
195

132
133

205

112

68
124
70
87
106
109
71
103

AN
125
126
127

65

160

118

101

115

82

Santino 166

Finley 145

Susse Lorimor

Finley 145

Darling 334
Vicky 287

Diamond's Soul Oscar

Heidi van d'Abdijhoeve

Felix

Daria LUih

Billy 616

Carlo 393

Dream Girl HS
Gino le petit 2
Happy Tin Nix Da
Lucy 611

Perle 524

Seven MountainDusty
Fee

Sunlight Lady
Monty
Peter

Socke

Feinstein 6

Inspektor Paul

Sav Diego

Salino 78

Always Happy

Daylight CK

Startplatzreservierungen

12:1,13:1

4/1:1,5:1

1/3:1

1/3:1

10:2,11: 2

14:1,15:1

1/3:1

13:1,9:1

1/2:1

16:1

9:1,12:1

12:1

12:1,13:1

13:1,14:1

5:1
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Teilnehmer

Meyer, Mari

Meyer, Rieke
GER

Minor, Janina
GER

Mohrmann-Schwentker, Vanessa

GER

Morische, Jolina
GER

Mues, Laura
GER

MuBmann, Marie
GER

Méohlenbrock, Joyce
GER

Mo6hring, Friedamarie
GER

Miller, Klara
Neubacher, Marie
GER

Nolte, Jasmin
GER

Ostermann, Marie
GER

Paskevicius, Andrius
LTU

Peithmann, Louisa
GER

Pohl, Lea
GER

Protsch, Carla Balbina
GER

Pschunder, Anna-Marie
GER

Quast, Friedrich
GER

Pferde

68
70
71
1

53

202
203

98

87

44
45

77

84

150

68

106

107

83

76

162

119

158

14
15

Billy 616
Dream Girl HS
Perle 524
Sunlight Lady

Korall S

Waldfee vom
Zauberberg

Cliona’s Joy

Felix

Schierensees Social
Network

Gino le petit 2

Sapphire’s Glory
Tallulah 4

Dream of April

Daim 14

Get on Boy

Billy 616

Happy Tin Nix Da

Kayben Roofio

Florida Checksa

Locomotion 16

Maeja vom Lohfeld

Matchpoint 5

King of Rhapsody KB

Pia EG
Dona 90

Startplatzreservierungen

1/3:1

4/2:1

13:1,14:1

10:1

4/3:1

10:1,11:1

7:1

7:1,10:2,11:1

5:1,9:1

1/1:1

9:1,10:1

10:1,12:1

5:1

16:1

14:1,15:1

7:1

13:1

11:1

16:1,11:1
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Teilnehmer

Quast, Lina Marie
GER

Rahn, Victoria
GER

Raven, Anna
GER

Raven, Sina
GER

RelRmeyer, Sophie
GER

Ritter, Malin
GER

Rosemann, Nele
GER

Rosenwinkel, Elsa Marie

Rud, Margarethe

Runge, Jolina
GER

Runge, Klaus
GER

Runge, Nele
GER

Riter, Mara Cailin
GER

Sauerland, Jenna
GER

Pferde

165
166
167
168

17
16
18
19
20
21

78

55
56

90

180
181
182
183
184

180
181
182
183
192
184
193

102

147

154
155

Hennessy 129
Maruto
Playboyy

Witt Perra

Florentino 88

Nike's nothing to lose

Ready to Rumble 10
Charlston Airlines
Fiorelli 7

Remmi Demmi 14

Kjara-Jane

Shotgun R

Sweet Laluna R

Getta in Ghetto

Dua Lipa R

Farah Diba R 2
Fioretta 10
Golden Dreamy R
Surprise 149

Dua Lipa R

Farah Diba R 2
Fioretta 10
Golden Dreamy R
Quassina R
Surprise 149
Touché R

Alfred S 4

Lylles

Funfair 3

Lattinghof's Rascina

Startplatzreservierungen

11:2

10:1,11:1,12:1,16: 1

6:1

12:1

4/1:1

16:2

14:1,15:1

1/1:1

1/1:1

7:1,12:1,13:2,14:1,16: 1

15:1,16:1

13:1

5:1

10:1,11:1
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Teilnehmer

Schierholz, Pia
GER

Schlichte, Sophia
GER

Schmidt, Paulina
GER

Schroer, Jodie

GER

Schroer, Mila
GER

Schulz, Nicole
GER

Schwerdt, Johanna
GER

Schéning, Katharina
GER

Siegel, Janne Milea
GER

Siemering, Rieke
GER

Siemers, Sabrina
GER

Sikorski, Amelie

Simon, Stella
GER

Soboll, Elenor
GER

Stelter, Mareike
GER

Stolz, Lena Marie
GER

Stratmann, Tamme
GER

Stuhring, Sofia
GER

Pferde

95
96

49

48

186

187
188

58
59

106

72
73

36

24
25
26

196
147

198
199

74
75

Bonamie 6

Enero 7

Missunique Melu

Missunique Melu

Blanc Nuit

Clara K

Onawa 2

Centurio 35

Coco Chanel 186

Happy Tin Nix Da

Landkind 3
Peggy Sue 178

Waldfee vom
Zauberberg

Camilla Rouge
Corlantinus

Fraulein Simon

Candeur 10

Lylles

Highflight
Starlight of Gold

Dylano 25

Navito

Fionnero

Schneewittchen 368

Startplatzreservierungen

6:1,10:1,11:1

7:1,8:1

3:1

2:1

4/1:1

15:2,16:2

4/3: 1

10:1,11:1

7:1

10:1,11:1

9:1

3:1

14:1,15:1,16:1,13: 2

7:1,9:1

14:1,15:1

10:1,13:1

4/1:1

10:1,11:1
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Teilnehmer

Sttwe, Sina
GER

Tepfer, Anika
GER

Tepfer, Emily
GER

Tepfer, Marie
GER

Tonjes, Thalea
GER

Tonjes, Yara
GER

Ullmann, Anna Pia
GER

Vagt, Anna-Lena
GER

Wagner, Luisa
GER

Warneke, Isa
GER

Wendt, Jasmin
GER

Wentland, Lea
GER

Werner, Chiara-Jolie
GER

Werner, Melanie
GER

Westermann, Linn
GER

Westermann, Svenja
GER

Wiedemann, Clara
GER

Pferde

163
164

57

60

57

68
106

67
68
29

31

69

27

70

71

185

61
62

99

99
100

13

12

153

Davignon A

Fidel Castro 6

Eisgekuhlter
Bommerlunder

Max

Eisgekuhlter
Bommerlunder

Billy 616
Happy Tin Nix Da

Alessio 17
Billy 616

Birkenhopens Mon
Cherie

Da Lina

Denzel Washington 9
Der Jordan

Dream Girl HS

Perle 524

Goldjunge 162

Clara 189
Dalli 35

Caillou 40
Vuchsteufelswild W
Nightmare's Nala xx

Casall's First Choice

Casall's First Choice

Count on me 26

Best Dancer 3

Carbone

Casper 477

Startplatzreservierungen

10:1

2:1

2:1

4/2: 1

4/2:1

10:2,11:1,16: 1

9:1

4/3:1,5:1

4/3:1,5:1

10:2,12:1,13:1,14:1,15:1,16: 1

14:1,15:1

14:1

6:1,7:1

5:1,9:1



Teilnehmer
Wiederrich, Leni
GER

Wieting, Emma
GER

Wieting, Nele
GER

Winter, Joachim
GER

Woitt, Nele
GER

Wolters, Anna
GER

Zell, Stephanie
GER

Pferde

54

16

17
16

169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

152

145

Startplatzreservierungen

Allegra B 5 12:1,13:1

Nike's nothing to lose ~ 4/2:1,5:1

Florentino 88 8:1,10:1,12:1,14:1

Nike's nothing to lose

Chloé 21 16:1
Cosmos 96

Deichhof's Barney

Dialeya

Fayola 29

I'm Special Lloyd George
LottaR 2

Marlena 9

Picasso 885

Pommedelapomme

Varieté

4/3:1
Paranoia 3 13:1,14:1
Carrie Popins 14:1,15:1,16: 1
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